
Go East Yorkshire

Hull - Hornsea 24  
via Skirlaugh                                                                                           

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: A30

   Service No 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
Hull Interchange 0550 0720 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310
Southcoates Lane 0600 0732 0824 0924 1024 1124 1226 1326
Saltshouse Road 0605 0740 0832 0932 1032 1132 1235 1335
Coniston Village 0610 0745 0837 0937 1037 1137 1240 1340
Skirlaugh (Duke of York) 0615 0750 0842 0942 1042 1142 1246 1346
Long Riston School 0619 0754 0846 0946 1046 1146 1250 1350
Leven Church 0625 0800 0852 0952 1052 1152 1256 1356
Brandesburton New Road 0629 0804 0856 0956 1056 1156 1300 1400
Catwick Rise Lane 0634 0809 0901 1001 1101 1201 1305 1405
Sigglesthorne Lane End 0635 0811 0903 1003 1103 1203 1307 1407
Seaton Swan Inn 0637 0813 0905 1005 1105 1205 1309 1409
Hornsea (Market Place) 0642 0818 0910 1010 1110 1210 1314 1414
Hornsea Cliff Road 0650 0827 0919 1019 1119 1219 1323 1423

   Service No 24 24 24 24 24 24
   SD SH
Hymers College 1615
Hull Interchange 1625
Hull Interchange 1410 1510 1635 1620 1715 1910
Southcoates Lane 1426 1526 1651 1636 1729 1922
Saltshouse Road 1435 1535 1700 1645 1737 1927
Coniston Village 1440 1540 1706 1651 1742 1933
Skirlaugh (Duke of York) 1446 1546 1711 1656 1747 1938
Long Riston School 1450 1550 1715 1700 1751 1942
Leven Church 1456 1556 1721 1706 1757 1948
Brandesburton New Road 1500 1600 1725 1710 1801 1952
Catwick Rise Lane 1505 1605 1730 1715 1806 1957
Sigglesthorne Lane End 1507 1607 1732 1717 1808 1959
Seaton Swan Inn 1509 1609 1734 1719 1810 2001
Hornsea (Market Place) 1514 1614 1739 1724 1815 2006
Hornsea Cliff Road 1523 1623 1748 1733 1824 2013
SH  - School Holidays
SD  - Schooldays only

Hornsea - Hull 24  
via Skirlaugh                                                                                           

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: A30

   Service No 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
   SD SH
Hornsea Cliff Road 0700 0700 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340
Hornsea (Market Place) 0707 0707 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349
Seaton Swan Inn 0712 0712 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354
Sigglesthorne Lane End 0714 0714 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356
Catwick Rise Lane 0716 0716 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358
Brandesburton New Road 0721 0721 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403
Leven Church 0725 0725 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407
Long Riston School 0730 0730 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412
Skirlaugh (Duke of York) 0735 0735 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417
Coniston By Pass 0740 0740 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422



Saltshouse Road 0745 0745 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427
Southcoates Lane 0755 0755 0936 1036 1135 1235 1335 1435
Hull Interchange 0815 0815 0952 1052 1150 1250 1350 1450
Hull Interchange 0815
Hymers College 0830
SH  - School Holidays
SD  - Schooldays only



Go East Yorkshire

   Service No 24 24 24 24 24 24
Hornsea Cliff Road 1440 1540 1645 1750 1845 2020
Hornsea (Market Place) 1449 1549 1654 1757 1852 2027
Seaton Swan Inn 1454 1554 1659 1801 1856 2031
Sigglesthorne Lane End 1456 1556 1701 1803 1858 2033
Catwick Rise Lane 1458 1558 1703 1805 1900 2035
Brandesburton New Road 1503 1603 1708 1810 1905 2040
Leven Church 1507 1607 1712 1813 1908 2043
Long Riston School 1512 1612 1717 1818 1913 2048
Skirlaugh (Duke of York) 1517 1617 1722 1822 1917 2052
Coniston By Pass 1522 1622 1727 1826 1921 2056
Saltshouse Road 1527 1627 1732 1831 1926 2101
Southcoates Lane 1535 1635 1740 1836 1931 2106
Hull Interchange 1550 1650 1755 1850 1945 2120



Go East Yorkshire

Hull - Hornsea 24  
via Skirlaugh                                                                                           

Saturday Ref.No.: A30

   Service No 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
Hull Interchange 0550 0720 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310
Southcoates Lane 0600 0732 0824 0924 1024 1124 1226 1326
Saltshouse Road 0605 0740 0832 0932 1032 1132 1235 1335
Coniston Village 0610 0745 0837 0937 1037 1137 1240 1340
Skirlaugh (Duke of York) 0615 0750 0842 0942 1042 1142 1246 1346
Long Riston School 0619 0754 0846 0946 1046 1146 1250 1350
Leven Church 0625 0800 0852 0952 1052 1152 1256 1356
Brandesburton New Road 0629 0804 0856 0956 1056 1156 1300 1400
Catwick Rise Lane 0634 0809 0901 1001 1101 1201 1305 1405
Sigglesthorne Lane End 0635 0811 0903 1003 1103 1203 1307 1407
Seaton Swan Inn 0637 0813 0905 1005 1105 1205 1309 1409
Hornsea (Market Place) 0642 0818 0910 1010 1110 1210 1314 1414
Hornsea Cliff Road 0650 0827 0919 1019 1119 1219 1323 1423

   Service No 24 24 24 24 24
Hull Interchange 1410 1510 1630 1715 1910
Southcoates Lane 1426 1526 1646 1729 1922
Saltshouse Road 1435 1535 1655 1737 1927
Coniston Village 1440 1540 1701 1742 1933
Skirlaugh (Duke of York) 1446 1546 1706 1747 1938
Long Riston School 1450 1550 1710 1751 1942
Leven Church 1456 1556 1716 1757 1948
Brandesburton New Road 1500 1600 1720 1801 1952
Catwick Rise Lane 1505 1605 1725 1806 1957
Sigglesthorne Lane End 1507 1607 1727 1808 1959
Seaton Swan Inn 1509 1609 1729 1810 2001
Hornsea (Market Place) 1514 1614 1734 1815 2006
Hornsea Cliff Road 1523 1623 1743 1824 2013

Hornsea - Hull 24  
via Skirlaugh                                                                                           

Saturday Ref.No.: A30

   Service No 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
Hornsea Cliff Road 0700 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440
Hornsea (Market Place) 0707 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449
Seaton Swan Inn 0712 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454
Sigglesthorne Lane End 0714 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456
Catwick Rise Lane 0716 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458
Brandesburton New Road 0721 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503
Leven Church 0725 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507
Long Riston School 0730 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512
Skirlaugh (Duke of York) 0735 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517
Coniston By Pass 0740 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522
Saltshouse Road 0745 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527
Southcoates Lane 0755 0936 1036 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535
Hull Interchange 0815 0952 1052 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550



Go East Yorkshire

Hornsea - Hull 24  
via Skirlaugh                                                                                           

Saturday (continued)

   Service No 24 24 24 24 24
Hornsea Cliff Road 1540 1645 1750 1845 2020
Hornsea (Market Place) 1549 1654 1757 1852 2027
Seaton Swan Inn 1554 1659 1801 1856 2031
Sigglesthorne Lane End 1556 1701 1803 1858 2033
Catwick Rise Lane 1558 1703 1805 1900 2035
Brandesburton New Road 1603 1708 1810 1905 2040
Leven Church 1607 1712 1813 1908 2043
Long Riston School 1612 1717 1818 1913 2048
Skirlaugh (Duke of York) 1617 1722 1822 1917 2052
Coniston By Pass 1622 1727 1826 1921 2056
Saltshouse Road 1627 1732 1831 1926 2101
Southcoates Lane 1635 1740 1836 1931 2106
Hull Interchange 1650 1755 1850 1945 2120



Go East Yorkshire

Beverley - Hull - Hornsea 24  
via Skirlaugh                                                                                           

Sunday & Bank Holidays Ref.No.: A30

   Service No 24 24 24 24 24 24
   ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH
Hull Interchange 0820 1015 1215 1415 1615 1815
Southcoates Lane 0830 1027 1227 1427 1627 1825
Saltshouse Road 0835 1035 1235 1435 1635 1830
Coniston Village 0840 1040 1240 1440 1640 1835
Skirlaugh (Duke of York) 0845 1045 1245 1445 1645 1840
Long Riston School 0849 1049 1249 1449 1649 1844
Leven Church 0855 1055 1255 1455 1655 1850
Brandesburton New Road 0859 1059 1259 1459 1659 1854
Catwick Rise Lane 0904 1104 1304 1504 1704 1859
Sigglesthorne Lane End 0906 1106 1306 1506 1706 1901
Seaton Swan Inn 0908 1108 1308 1508 1708 1903
Hornsea (Market Place) 0913 1113 1313 1513 1713 1908
Hornsea Cliff Road 0920 1120 1320 1520 1720 1915
ABH  - Also on Bank Holidays

Hornsea - Hull - Beverley 24  
via Skirlaugh                                                                                           

Sunday & Bank Holidays Ref.No.: A30

   Service No 24 24 24 24 24 24
   ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH
Hornsea Cliff Road 0855 1055 1255 1455 1655 1855
Hornsea (Market Place) 0902 1102 1302 1502 1702 1902
Seaton Swan Inn 0906 1106 1306 1506 1706 1906
Sigglesthorne Lane End 0908 1108 1308 1508 1708 1908
Catwick Rise Lane 0910 1110 1310 1510 1710 1910
Brandesburton New Road 0915 1115 1315 1515 1715 1915
Leven Church 0919 1119 1319 1519 1719 1919
Long Riston School 0923 1123 1323 1523 1723 1924
Skirlaugh (Duke of York) 0928 1128 1328 1528 1728 1928
Coniston By Pass 0932 1132 1332 1532 1732 1932
Saltshouse Road 0937 1137 1337 1537 1737 1937
Southcoates Lane 0945 1145 1345 1545 1745 1942
Hull Interchange 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 1955

ABH  - Also on Bank Holidays


